Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

C.C.Breda-1 - Fond (meerdaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 18

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 131

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1910.0522
2 1910.0016
3 1910.6321
4 1910.0522
5 1910.0522
6 1910.0158
7 1910.0522
8 1910.0004
9 1910.0522
10 1910.0158
11 1910.0158
12 1910.0522
13 1910.6321
14 1910.0158
15 1910.0158
16 1910.1064
17 1910.0016
18 1910.9003
19 1910.6321
20 1910.0522
21 1910.1064
22 1910.0158
23 1910.0158
24 1910.1463
25 1910.0522
26 1910.1064
27 1910.6321
28 1910.0522
29 1910.0016
30 1910.0158
31 1910.0158
32 1910.6321
33 1910.0158
34 1910.0158
35 1910.0016
36 1910.0016
37 1910.0276
38 1910.0016
39 1910.0522
40 1910.0016
41 1910.0158
42 1910.0522
43 1910.0004
44 1910.0522
45 1910.0276
46 1910.0158
47 1910.0016
48 1910.0016
49 1910.1463
50 1910.0158

BERNARD BROUWER.
MARC DE WEERD

KIL R.J.J.M.

BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.
VERGOUWEN C.
BERNARD BROUWER.
WANROOLJ J. VAN
BERNARD BROUWER.
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
BERNARD BROUWER.
KIL R.J.J.M.
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
MOUWEN J.

MARC DE WEERD

WANROOY JAN & LUCA

KIL R.J.J.M.

BERNARD BROUWER.
MOUWEN J.
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
MOUWEN J.AA
BERNARD BROUWER.
MOUWEN J.

KIL R.J.J.M.

BERNARD BROUWER.
MARC DE WEERD
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.

KIL R.J.J.M.
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
MARC DE WEERD
MARC DE WEERD
PETRA BROUWER
MARC DE WEERD
BERNARD BROUWER.
MARC DE WEERD
VERGOUWEN C.
BERNARD BROUWER.
WANROOLJ J. VAN
BERNARD BROUWER.
PETRA BROUWER
VERGOUWEN C.
MARC DE WEERD
MARC DE WEERD
MOUWEN J.AA
VERGOUWEN C.

BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
ULVENHOUT
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
ULVENHOUT
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA

NL 23-2300685
NL 23-9365876
NL 22-2209471
NL 20-2000822
NL 23-2300607
NL 19-3910137
NL 23-2300632
NL 21-1252018
NL 21-2109623
NL 24-2411205
NL 23-2300702
NL 23-2300672
NL 23-2300793
NL 23-2300708
NL 19-3910131
NL 23-2301002
NL 23-9367199
NL 21-2114708
NL 24-2411151
NL 17-3713327
NL 23-2301003
NL 22-8515222
NL 23-2330757
NL 23-9368116
NL 18-3800932
NL 22-2209178
NL 24-2411184
NL 22-2209102
NL 23-9365940
NL 22-2209227
NL 23-2330752
NL 24-2411164
NL 24-2411204
NL 23-2300723
NL 24-8466314
NL 23-9366901
NL 21-2109697
NL 23-9366619
NL 20-2000808
NL 24-8466042
NL 24-2411223
NL 22-2209199
NL 22-2213876
NL 24-2410921
NL 22-2230687
NL 21-2109556
NL 23-9367088
NL 23-9367096
NL 23-9368107
NL 24-2411229
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1378,26
1275,41
1125,14
1078,87
1047,18
1031,51
988,89
910,20
904,83
823,86
811,11
794,72
759,42
755,92
681,16
677,78
666,67
642,99
625,50
602,18
588,89
571,59
565,94
562,47
557,97
555,55
537,34
522,23
522,22
505,80
500,00
500,00
477,78
470,31
467,21
466,67
466,67
459,02
456,52
450,82
444,44
434,78
433,33
433,33
422,22
420,04
413,04
409,84
400,00
393,44

4230 C.C.Breda

26-07-2025 18:05
Venira Rekenaar



